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IW / XCI

CROSS-COMMUNITY / HIT

FIXED PLENARY

NETWORKING EVENT

NEWCOMER DAY TECH DAY CONSTITUENCY DAY

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6

Time Dur Block SAT, 09 MARCH SUN, 10 MARCH MON, 11 MARCH TUE, 12 MARCH WED, 13 MARCH THU, 14 MARCH

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30 Transition Break Transition Break
9:45

10:00
10:15 10:15-10:30 15 Break AM Coffee Break AM Coffee Break AM Coffee Break AM Coffee Break
10:30
10:45 Transition Break Transition Break
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00 12:00-12:!5 15 Transition Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15 13:15-13:30 15 Transition Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00 15:00-15:15 15 Break PM Coffee Break PM Coffee Break PM Coffee Break PM Coffee Break PM Coffee Break
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30

16:45 16:45-17:00 15 Transition Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break Transition Break
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

EPDP
GDPR

Board/TEG
(1700 - 1830)

Unified Model for Access and Accreditation

TOPICS TO BE CONFIRMED 17 JAN 2019

Board/ccNSO
(1100 - 1200)

Lunch Break

IW / XCI

Community Networking

Board/CPH
(1700 - 1830)

New gTLD Subsequent Procedures
ICANN Budget

Universal Acceptance
Innovations in Top-Level Domains
IDN TLDs

Potential Topics for CC/HIT Slot 2 & 3:

60

IW / XCI
GAC Communiqué

Board/RSSAC
(0945 - 1045)

12:15-13:15 Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

08:30-09:00 30 Early Start optional early start optional early start

ICANN MEETINGS BLOCK SCHEDULE

DRAFT v1.1

Board/NCSG
(0945 - 1045)

10:30-12:00 90 Block 2
IW

Outreach IW / XCI High-Interest Session:
 Strategic Planning 

09:00-10:15 75 Block 1
IW

Outreach IW / XCI

Lunch
Break

Cross-Community / High-
Interest Topic 2

13:30-15:00 90 Block 3
IW

Outreach IW / XCI IW +/or XCI

18:30-20:00 90 Block 6 Community Networking

Board/GAC
(1515 - 1645)

IW / XCI

GNSO Public Council 
Meeting

GAC Communiqué

17:00-18:30 90 Block 5
IW

Outreach IW / XCI Public Forum 1

15:15-16:45 90 Block 4

Board/SSAC
(0830 - 0930)

IW / XCI
Wrap-ups

ICANN65 Kickoff

Opening Ceremony
(0900-1000)

Cross-Community / High-
Interest Topic 3

Board/ASO
(0830 - 0930)

Board/ALAC
(0830 - 0930)

Wrap-Up Cocktail
(1800 - 1900)

Community Networking Community Networking Gala Night (Offsite) 

 Public Board Meeting
(1700-1800)

Board/CSG
(1330 - 1500)

IW / XCI

GNSO Public Council 
Meeting

GAC Communiqué
Public Forum 2

IW
Outreach IW / XCI

CAPACITY BUILDING is defined as any learning effort (including education training and tools), and special emphasis on leadership training at the Annual General Meeting.

CROSS-COMMUNITY INTERACTION (XCI) is defined as activities occurring between two (2) or more SO/AC groups.

CROSS-COMMUNITY TOPIC SESSION is a session on an important topic of interest facilitated by at least two or more SO/AC/SG/C groups.

HIGH INTEREST TOPIC SESSION is a session on an important topic of interest led by a single SO/AC/SG/C group.

INTERNAL SO/AC WORK (IW) includes work within one AC or SO (including stakeholder and constituency groups), or one AC or SO group and the Board or members of the Board.      


