

DRAFT v1.1



					NEWCOMER DAY	TECH DAY	CONSTITUENCY DAY		
				DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4	DAY 5	DAY 6
	Time	Dur	Block	SAT, 09 MARCH	SUN, 10 MARCH	MON, 11 MARCH	TUE, 12 MARCH	WED, 13 MARCH	THU, 14 MARCH
8:30 8:45	08:30-09:00	30	Early Start	optional early start	optional early start		Board/ASO	Board/ALAC	Board/SSAC
9:00							(0830 - 0930)	(0830 - 0930)	(0830 - 0930)
9:15				IW		Opening Ceremony			
9:30	09:00-10:15	75	Block 1	Outreach	IW / XCI	(0900-1000)	Transition Break	Transition Break	IW / XCI
9:45						(2222.227	D I/N 000	D //D0040	Wrap-ups
10:00	10:15-10:30	15	Break	AM Coffee Break	AM Coffee Break	AM Coffee Break	Board/NCSG (0945 - 1045)	Board/RSSAC (0945 - 1045)	AM Coffee Break
10:30	10.15-10.50	15	break	Aivi Collee break	AWI Collee break	AW Collee Break	(0343 - 1043)	(0343 - 1043)	AIVI Collee Break
10:45							Transition Break	Transition Break	
11:00	40.20 40.00	00	Dia ala 0	IW	IW / XCI	High-Interest Session:			Cross-Community / High-
11:15	10:30-12:00	90	Block 2	Outreach	IW/XCI	Strategic Planning	Board/ccNSO	IW / XCI	Interest Topic 3
11:30							(1100 - 1200)	IVV / XOI	
11:45									
12:00	12:00-12:!5	15	Transition	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break
12:15 12:30			Lunch						
12:45	12:15-13:15	60	Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	ICANN65 Kickoff
13:00			2104	Editori Broak	Editori Brodit	Editori Brodit	Editori Brodit	Editori Broak	
13:15	13:15-13:30	15	Transition	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break
13:30								IW / XCI	
13:45									
14:00	13:30-15:00	90	Block 3	IW	IW / XCI	IW +/or XCI	Board/CSG	GNSO Public Council	
14:15				Outreach			(1330 - 1500)	Meeting	
14:30								GAC Communiqué	
15:00	15:00-15:15	15	Break	PM Coffee Break	PM Coffee Break	PM Coffee Break	PM Coffee Break	PM Coffee Break	Public Forum 2
15:15	10.00 10.10	10	Broak	1 W College Broak	T W CONCO Broak	T W CONCE DICAR	T W CONCO Broak	IW / XCI	T dollo T ordin 2
15:30								W / XOI	
15:45	15:15-16:45	90	Block 4	IW	IW / XCI	Cross-Community / High-	Board/GAC	GNSO Public Council	
16:00	13.13-10.43	30	DIOCK 4	Outreach	IW/ ACI	Interest Topic 2	(1515 - 1645)	Meeting	
16:15								GAC Communiqué	
16:30	40.45.47.00	45	T	Toronto Book	Towns Was Donal	T Y D	Towns Possib	'	Town Was Board
16:45 17:00	16:45-17:00	15	Transition	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break	Transition Break
17:15								IW / XCI	Public Board Meeting
17:30				IW			Board/CPH	GAC Communiqué	(1700-1800)
17:45	17:00-18:30	90	Block 5	Outreach	IW / XCI	Public Forum 1	(1700 - 1830)	D 1750	
18:00								Board/TEG (1700 - 1830)	
18:15								(1700 - 1030)	Wrap-Up Cocktail
18:30									(1800 - 1900)
18:45									
19:00 19:15	18:30-20:00	90	Block 6	Community Networking	Community Networking	Gala Night (Offsite)	Community Networking	Community Networking	
19:15									
19:45									

Potential Topics for CC/HIT Slot 2 & 3: TOPICS TO BE CONFIRMED 17 JAN 2019 EPDP GDPR

 ${\bf New\ gTLD\ Subsequent\ Procedures}$

ICANN Budget

Unified Model for Access and Accreditation

Universal Acceptance

Innovations in Top-Level Domains

IDN TLDs

CAPACITY BUILDING is defined as any learning effort (including education training and tools), and special emphasis on leadership training at the Annual General Meeting.

CROSS-COMMUNITY INTERACTION (XCI) is defined as activities occurring between two (2) or more SO/AC groups.

 $\textbf{CROSS-COMMUNITY TOPIC SESSION} \ is a session \ on \ an important topic of interest facilitated \ by \ at least two \ or \ more \ SO/AC/SG/C \ groups.$

 $\textbf{HIGH INTEREST TOPIC SESSION} \ is \ a \ session \ on \ an \ important \ topic \ of \ interest \ led \ by \ a \ single \ SO/AC/SG/C \ group.$

 $\textbf{INTERNAL SO/AC WORK (IW)} \ \text{includes work within one AC or SO (including stakeholder and constituency groups), or one AC or SO group and the Board or members of the Board.}$